ENADE 2017 — PEDAGOGIA NOTURNO

CONCLUINTES INSCRITOS

Conclusdo do

Nome Ensino Médio
ALINE BIANCHI DE SOUZA 2009
AMANDA STEFANI ROSSI RAPHAEL 2012
BEATRIZ FERNANDES OKANO 2012
BIANCA FERNANDA ZORZI 2012
BRUNA GABRIELA HIGINO FERREIRA 2012
BRUNA RODRIGUES LIMA 2012
CAROLINA FELLONE BARBIERI CAROLINO 2009
CAROLINA LOPES CREMASCO SILVA 2010
CAROLINA NASSER FIGUEIREDO 2005
CAROLINE DANIELA JULIO 2011
ELIZABEL FRANCISCA MOURA VASQUES MOREIRA 2007
ERIKA BARREIRA RIGHI 2012
EVELYN CRISTINA RODRIGUES ALVES 2011
EVELYN MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA 2001
FERNANDA CAROLINE TEIXEIRA 2009
GABRIELA DE SOUZA FERRONY 2003
GABRIELA PAULINO 2010
GENI BONTURI MELIN 2007
GIOVANA DARBELLO RUFFI 2010
GISELE CRISTINE MATHIAS 2000
JESSICA BOSCOLO GOMES DE AZEVEDO 2010
JESSICA CAPUTTI MORAES 2009
JOICE REGINA DA SILVA BISPO DE ARAUJO 2004
KARINA ROBERTA DE SANTANA 2011
LARISSA CRISTINA JOAQUIM 2010
LEANDRO FELIPE CAPELIN PEDRO BARBI 2006
LEANDRO ROBERTO CARNEIRO 2004
LETICIA PASSARIELLO PRAL 2012
LIVIA CUARTERO GIMENES 2011
LUNARA FRANCINI CORREA DA SILVA 2009
MAIRA DE CASTRO 2010
MARCELA RIGHOLINO RAMOS 2011
MARCIA CAROLINE DE SOUSA VINUTO 2012
MARIANA DE PAULA FARIA SANTANA 2011
MARIANA LIMA FERREIRA 2011
MARINA DAL EVEDOVE 2012
MAYARA DE SOUZA ZEFERINO 2007
NATALIA SOUSA CIPRIANO 2006
NATASHA SILVA DE MACEDO 2010
NICANOR MATEUS LOPES 2009
NINIVE FERNANDES MOSCARDINI 2003
PATRICIA MARQUES PEREZ 2009
PRISCILA FERNANDES ISHIZAKI 2008

ROBSON BOMFIM SAMPAIO 1999

Turno da
graduagao
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO

Ano de
inicio da
graduacao
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2012
2011
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2013
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2012
2011
2011
2013
2013
2015
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2015
2009
2013
2012
2013

Situacao
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito



RODE SIMONELE ALVES
ROSEMEIRE ANHOLETO NORBONA
TAINA SANCHES DOS REIS FACTOR
TATIANA UBINHA ALMEIDA
TIFFANY STOCCO PEREIRA

VIVIAN DANIELLE MERLOTTO
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